2021 North Zulch Bulldog Baseball
Date			Opponent				Site				Time
Feb 23	Tue		Richards				There				4:00
Feb 26	Fri		Applesprings				There				6:00
Mar 2	Tue		Snook					There				6:00
Mar 9	Tue		Richards				Home				5:00
Mar 12	Fri		Normangee				Home				6:00
Mar 16 	Tue		Centerville (Groveton)			There				4:00
Mar 19 	Fri		Latexo					There				4:30
Mar 23	Tue		Centerville (Groveton)			Home				5:00
Mar 26 	Fri		Grapeland				Home				6:00
Apr 1	Thu		Slocum					There				5:00
Apr 6	Tue		Oakwood				TBD
Apr 9	Fri		Lovelady				Home				6:00
Apr 13	Tue		Oakwood				TBD	
Apr 16	Fri		Leon 					There				6:00
Apr 20	Tue		Oakwood				TBD
Apr 23	Fri		Centerville				Home				6:00
Head Coach: Jim O’Neal							Superintendent: Alan Andrus
Asst. Coach: Clay Todd							Principal: Janie Pope
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